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Bezeichnung
Modell

ID
Lange/Breite/Starke
Gewicht

ohne Einteilung, verzinkt.

Anderungen und Irrtlimer vorbehalten. Abbildungen &hnlich.

Mayr HE B
Schulmaodbel

LEHREN-LERNEN-LEBEN

Eisenlineal grof3
5901

32285
100/5/0,5 cm
1,3 kg
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